
 

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

 

         2023/2024 Boys Soccer Schedule  
        as of  11.6.2023 FINAL 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE JV 

 

VARSITY 

 

Thus Nov 30 
Alliance Tournament 

@ Prescott High School 
Prescott --- 

8:00am 

4:00pm 

6:00pm 

Mon Dec 4 Moon Valley HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Tues Dec 12 Cactus AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Dec 14 Thunderbird AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Jan 4 Peoria HOME 2:00pm 4:00pm 

Mon Jan 8 Tempe HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Jan 10 Coconino HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Fri Jan 12 Deer Valley AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Jan 17 Bradshaw Mountain HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Fri Jan 19 Lee Williams AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Wed Jan 24 
Flagstaff 

“Senior Night” 
HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Fri Jan 26 
Mohave 

@Anderson Auto Group Fieldhouse 
AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Fri Feb 2 Prescott AWAY 3:00pm 5:00pm 

 

Varsity Coach: Steve Peck    Athletic Director: Yancey DeVore 

JV Coach: Dave Glick    Athletic Secretary: Christina Montiel  

Assistant: Chris Barrier 

       

 


